
Cocktails 

Mocktails 

Funkin Smash £6
Passion fruit, raspberry, cranberry, orange 
Virgin Mojito £6
Apple, lime, sugar, mint, soda water
Bubbles and Tea £6.75
Bottega Sparkling White 0%, lemon, thyme, rose syrup

White Sands £12
 Koko Kanu / St Germain   
 Coconut Gomme / Lime   
 Elderflower Tonic  

Lavender Fields £15.50  
Edinburgh Gin / Lavender Syrup   
Lemon / Topped with Champagne 

Dalmore Drops £12.50
Dalmore Whiskey / Crème De Banane   
Dark Crème de Cacao / Ginger Ale   

Keep it Peachy £12
 Abslout Vodka / Peach Purree   
Lemon Juice / Apricot Liquor  

Basil-Ica Breeze £12.50

Basil Limoncello / St Germain / Italicus
Lemon / Orange & Lemon Honey

Champagne Problems £15.50
Courviousier Cognac / Lilet Blanc
Dom Benedictine / Topped with Champagne

Hawaiian Shirt £12
Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger / Cointreau
Blue Curacao / Rose Gomme
Egg white

Strawberry Lane £12.50
Olmeca Tequila / Crème de fraise
Grand Marnier / Strawberry Jam
Egg white



Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

Classic Cocktails 

Sparkling Cocktails 

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether 
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a 
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

Negroni £11.50
Beefeater gin, Martini Rosso vermouth, Campari 
Margarita £12 
Tequila, Cointreau, lime, gomme  
Mojito £11.50 
Havana Club 3-year-old rum, gomme, mint, soda water 

French Martini £11.50 
Absolut vodka, Chambord, pineapple 

Cosmopolitan £11.50 
Absolut vodka, Cointreau, lime, cranberry 
Daiquiri £11.50
Strawberry or mango, Havana Club 3-year-old rum, lime, gomme

Pornstar Martini £11.50 
Absolut Vanilia vodka, Passoã liqueur, lemon, vanilla gomme,  
passion fruit, pineapple Prosecco 

Espresso Martini £12 
Absolut Vanilia vodka, Kahlúa, coffee, gomme 
Old Fashioned £12.50 
Woodford Reserve bourbon, orange and Angostura bitters, gomme 

Bloody Mary £12.50
Absolut vodka, tomato juice, lemon, Lea & Perrins, Tabasco, salt, pepper

Classic cocktails

Classic Champagne Cocktail £15.50
Courvoisier VS Cognac, brown sugar, Angostura bitters, Champagne

Bellini £12 
Peach or strawberry, Prosecco 

Kir Royale £12.50 
Crème de cassis, Champagne 

Aperol Spritz £12 
Aperol, Prosecco, soda water 

Don’t see something you fancy? We’ll endeavour to make 
you any other classic cocktail - just ask your bartender.

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether 
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a 
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

Negroni £11.50
Beefeater gin, Martini Rosso vermouth, Campari 
Margarita £12 
Tequila, Cointreau, lime, gomme  
Mojito £11.50 
Havana Club 3-year-old rum, gomme, mint, soda water 

French Martini £11.50 
Absolut vodka, Chambord, pineapple 

Cosmopolitan £11.50 
Absolut vodka, Cointreau, lime, cranberry 
Daiquiri £11.50
Strawberry or mango, Havana Club 3-year-old rum, lime, gomme

Pornstar Martini £11.50 
Absolut Vanilia vodka, Passoã liqueur, lemon, vanilla gomme,  
passion fruit, pineapple Prosecco 

Espresso Martini £12 
Absolut Vanilia vodka, Kahlúa, coffee, gomme 
Old Fashioned £12.50 
Woodford Reserve bourbon, orange and Angostura bitters, gomme 

Bloody Mary £12.50
Absolut vodka, tomato juice, lemon, Lea & Perrins, Tabasco, salt, pepper

Classic cocktails

Classic Champagne Cocktail £15.50
Courvoisier VS Cognac, brown sugar, Angostura bitters, Champagne

Bellini £12 
Peach or strawberry, Prosecco 

Kir Royale £12.50 
Crème de cassis, Champagne 

Aperol Spritz £12 
Aperol, Prosecco, soda water 

Don’t see something you fancy? We’ll endeavour to make 
you any other classic cocktail - just ask your bartender.



Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

Perfect Serves

Edinburgh Raspberry gin £13.85
Lemonade, raspberries

Eight Lands Organic vodka £14.85
Fever-tree soda, cranberry bitters

Diplomatico rum £18.85
Fever-Tree ginger beer, lime 

Roku gin £14.90
Fever-tree Mediterranean tonic, pink peppercorns, ginger

Luxardo Limoncello £13.85
Fever Tree Lemonade, lemon and raspberries

Patrón Añejo tequila £17.85
Fever-tree blood orange soda

Courvoisier VS £14.85
Fever-Tree ginger ale, dehydrated orange

Brockmans gin £14.85
Fever-Tree refreshingly light tonic, grapefruit zest, blueberries

Brugal 1888 Doblemente Añejado rum £17.85
Ginger ale, dehydrated lime

Belvedere Organic vodka £15.85
Fever-Tree lemonade, blackberries and lemon

[50ml]



Wines by the glass can be served as a 125ml measure on request

Wine

[Champagne] [125ml] [Bottle]

[Sparkling]

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut (ve) £18.50 £110

Moët & Chandon Impérial Rosé (ve) £21 £125

Moët & Chandon Impérial Ice (ve)  £125

Moët & Chandon Brut vintage (ve)  £145

Bollinger Special Cuvée (ve) £24 £145

Bollinger Rosé (ve)  £155

Bollinger La Grande Année (ve)  £300

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label (ve) £21.50 £125

Veuve Clicquot Rosé (ve) £22.50 £130

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label magnum (ve)  £200

Veuve Clicquot Rich (ve)  £145

Ruinart R de Ruinart (ve)  £140

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs (ve)  £190

Ruinart Rosé (ve)  £195

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé (ve)   £160

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut (ve)  £22.50 £135

Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé (ve)  £25 £150

Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque vintage (ve)   £300

Dom Pérignon Brut vintage (ve)   £410

Krug vintage (ve)  £450

Il Baco da Seta Prosecco (ve) - Italy £7.50 £42

 Bottega Poeti Valdobbiadene Prosecco (ve) - Italy  £8.50 £48

Bottega Pinot Noir Sparkling Brut Rosé (ve) - Italy  £11.50 £60

Bottega Sparkling White 0% alcohol (ve) - Italy £6 £40



(v) vegetarian | (ve) vegan
Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill

[Red wine]

[Rosé wine]

[White wine] [250ml][175ml] [Bottle]

Reign of Terror Chenin Blanc - South Africa £7.35 £9.50 £28.50

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio (ve) - Italy £8.35 £11.50 £34

Réserve Mirou Picpoul de Pinet (ve) - France   £44

Journeys End Weather Station Sauvignon Blanc   £11 £14.80 £45 
South Africa

Pulpo Albariño Rías Baixas (ve) - Spain   £57

Ad Hoc Hen & Chicken Chardonnay    £65 
Western Australia, Larry Cherubino

Reign of Terroir Pinotage - South Africa £7.35 £9.50 £28.50

Santa Rita 8km Merlot (ve) - Chile £8.35 £11.50 £34

Masseria Borgo Dei Trulli Primitivo IGP Salento £9.75 £13 £39

Sainte Marie des Crozes En Rébellion Organic    £47 
Pinot Noir, Pays d’Oc 

Catena Appellation Vista Flores Malbec - Argentina   £54

Journeys End Cabernet Sauvignon - South Africa   £60

Solstice Zinfandel Rosato (ve) - Italy £7.35 £9.50 £28.50

 Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rosato (ve) - Italy £8.35 £11.50 £34

 Journeys End Wild Child Rosé - South Aftrica   £39

 Whispering Angel Rosé (ve) - France   £70



[Draught beer] [½ Pint] [Pint]

Beer & Cider

[Bottled]

Asahi - Japan £3.45 £6.85

Peroni - Italy £3.45 £6.85

Guinness - Ireland £3.45 £6.85

Innis and Gunn Lager - Scotland £3.30 £6.60

Innis and Gunn Session IPA - Scotland £3.60 £7.20

Peroni Btl - Italy (330ml) £5.65

Peroni GF Btl - Italy (330ml) £5.65

Peroni 0% - Italy (330ml) £5.25

Corona - Mexico (330ml) £5.85

Brewdog - Scotland (330ml) £6.05

Modelo - Mexico (330ml) £6.15

Schiehallion - Scotland (330ml) £6.15

Lucky St - Germany (330ml) £5.55

Cornish Orchard - England £6.80

Rekorderlig S&L, Passion & WB - Sweden £6.80

Rekorderlig Pear - Sweden £6.80

[Cider]



Soft Drinks

Strathmore still

Strathmore sparkling

£5.25

£5.25

£3

£3

[Bottled water] [330ml] [750ml]

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill

Coca-Cola £2.85 £4.75 £3.35

Diet Coke £2.85 £4.75 £3.35

Lemonade £2.85 £4.75 £3.35

Red Bull   £4.50

FT Tonics   £3.35 
Indian / Refreshingly-light 
Mediterranean / Elderflower

Irn-Bru   £3.35

Fruit Juice £3.50 
Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple / Tomato / Apple  

[½ Pint] [Pint] [Bottle/can]



The Balvenie Double Wood 12-year-old

Glenlivet 18-year-old

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve

£7.25

£19.75

£6.75

[Speyside] [25ml]

Whisky

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

Auchentoshan 12-year-old

Auchentoshan Three Wood 

Glenkinchie 12-year-old

£6.75

£9.05

£8.25

[Lowland] [25ml]

Dalmore 12-year-old

Glengoyne 10

Glengoyne 18

Glenmorangie 10-year-old

Highland Park 12-year-old

Oban 14-year-old

Talisker 10-year-old

£10.25

£6.10

£8.50

£6.75

£7.25

£16.25

£8.25

[Highland & Islands] [25ml]



Whisky

Ardbeg 10-year-old

Ardbeg Uigeadail

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie

Bunnahabhain 12

Lagavulin 16-year-old

Laphroaig 10-year-old

Laphroaig Quarter Cask

£7.75

£12.50

£7.75

£7.50

£18.45

£7.75

£8

[Islay] [25ml]

Chivas Regal 12-year-old 

Chivas Regal 18-year-old

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Monkey Shoulder

£5.45

£14.55

£6.55

£5.45

[Blended] [25ml]

Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s 

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Sazerac Rye

Woodford Reserve

Jameson 

Canadian Club

£5.75

£5.25 

£6.50

£6.25

£6.25 

£4.90 

£5

[Whiskey - American, Irish, Canadian] [25ml]



Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum

Brugal 1888 rum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva rum

Goslings Black Seal rum

Havana Club 3-year-old rum

Havana Club 7-year-old rum

Havana Club Cuban spiced rum

Koko Kanu coconut rum

Kraken black spiced rum

Malibu coconut-rum liqueur

Mount Gay Eclipse rum

Mount Gay XO rum

Ron Zacapa 23-year-old Solera rum

Sagatiba cachaça

Takamaka spiced rum

£5.25

£7.25 

£7.75

£5.25 

£5.25 

£5.50

£5.25

£5.25 

£5.75

£5 

£5.25

£8.25 

£10.75 

£5.75

£5.25

Rum and cane [25ml]

Courvoisier VS Cognac

Hennessy VS

Martell VS

Martell XO Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP Cognac

ABA pisco

£5.75

£7

£5.50 

£27.25 

£8.05

£7.45

Cognac and Pisco [25ml]



Absolut Blue

Absolut Citron

Absolut Vanilia

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Belvedere Organic Infusions Pear and Ginger

Belvedere Organic Infusions Lemon and Basil

Belvedere Organic Infusions Blackberry and Lemongrass

Ketel One Oranje

Ketel One Citroen

£5.25

£5.50

£5.50

£6

£6 

£6.25 

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

Vodka [25ml]

Don Julio Añejo tequila

Cazcabel tequila

Olmeca Silver tequila

Olmeca Reposado tequila

Patrón Blanco tequila

QuiQuiRiQui mezcal

Tequila Rose strawberry cream liqueur

£7 

£5.50 

£5.25 

£5.60 

£6.75

£6.75

£5.25

Agave [25ml]



Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

Noilly Pratt vermouth

Disaronno amaretto

Kahlúa

Aperol (50ml)

Baileys (50ml)

Cointreau

Campari

Luxardo Limoncello

Chambord

Jägermeister

Martini Rosso vermouth (50ml)

Passoã

St-Germain

Antica Classic sambuca

Antica Black sambuca

Luxardo sambuca

Italicus

Kwai Feh lychee liqueur

Archers peach schnapps

Tia Maria

Southern Comfort

Drambuie

Glayva

RinQuinQuin à la Pêche

Frangelico

Xanté pear liqueur

La Fee absinthe

Midori

£4.70

£5.25

£5.25

£5.75

£6.25

£5.55

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.50

£5.25

£4.75

£5.50

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.50

£5.40

£5.55

£5.25

£5.25

£5.50

£7.75

£5.25

Aperitifs and digestifs [25ml]



Green Chartreuse 

Briottet crème de mûre

Briottet crème de cassis

Briottet crème de banane

Briottet crème de cacao

Briottet liqueur de thé vert hibiscus

Briottet rhubarbe

Briottet crème à la fraise des bois

Briottet liqueur de violette

Giffard rhubarbe

Giffard crème de mûre

Giffard banane du brésil

Giffard blue curaçao

Giffard crème de cacao

Giffard abricot brandy

£5.45

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

[25ml]


